
North Valley RTC
NVRTC

SHOWDOWN
November 19th, 2022

North Canyon High School
1700 E Union Hills Dr, Phoenix

Year Born
2017-2018
2015-2016
2013-2014
2011-2012
2009-2010

Wrestler Entry Fee: $15 + 2023 USA Wrestling Card

Spectator Fee: $5 Adults | $2 Children 5-15yrs | Under 5yrs Free

North Valley RTC | Stay Competitive www.nv-rtc.com

@nv_rtc Year Round Wrestling Club

2022-23 Arizona USA Wrestling - Fall Folkstyle
Age Groups Weigh-In Times Wrestling Starts

6U
7:30 - 8:00am 8:30am8U

10U
12U

9:00 - 9:30am 10:30am
14U

** PRE-Register for free at www.trackwrestling.com/registration **


