





North Valley RTC NVRTC NVRTC MISFIT

SHOWDOWN

November 19th, 2022
North Canyon High School
1700 E Union Hills Dr, Phoenix

2022-23 Arizona USA Wrestling - Fall Folkstyle

<u>Year Born</u>	Age Groups	Weigh-In Times	Wrestling Starts
2017-2018	6U		
2015-2016	8U	7:30 - 8:00am	8:30am
2013-2014	10 U		
2011-2012	12U	9:00 - 9:30am	10:30am
2009-2010	14U		

** PRE-Register for free at www.trackwrestling.com/registration **

Wrestler Entry Fee: \$15 + 2023 USA Wrestling Card

Spectator Fee: \$5 Adults | \$2 Children 5-15yrs | Under 5yrs Free

